
Ottawa SPPS 60

Tues, Feb 15, 7:00 p.m. Game 1 Ottawa SPPS 41

Ottawa Public 47 Fri, Feb 18, 7:00 p.m. Game 5 Glandorf 53

Glandorf 68

Ottoville 51 Tues, Feb 22, 7:30 p.m. Game 9 Leipsic 42

Tues, Feb 15, 8:30 p.m. Game 2 Ottoville 53

Columbus Grove 49 Fri, Feb 18, 8:30 p.m. Game 6 Leipsic 69

Leipsic 59

Fort Jennings 61

Wed, Feb 16, 7:00 p.m. Game 3 Pandora Gilboa 49

Pandora Gilboa 63 Sat, Feb 19, 7:00 p.m. Game 7 Pandora Gilboa 46

Continental 45

Miller City 56 Wed, Feb 23, 7:30 p.m. Game 10 Miller City 30

Wed, Feb 16, 8:30 p.m. Game 4 Miller City 66

Vaughnsville 47 Sat, Feb 19, 8:30 p.m. Game 8 Miller City 52

Kalida 64

Seeded Teams

Leipsic - 1

Kalida - 2

Glandorf - 3 Glandorf 84

Continental - 4 Fri, Feb 25, 7:30 p.m. Game 11  Glandorf

Pandora Gilboa 47

Ottoville 45

Tue, Feb 14, 8:30 @ Glandorf Kalida 76

Kalida 58 Fri, Feb 17, 8:30 @ Leipsic Kalida 60

Pandora Gilboa 65

Glandorf 59 Fri, Feb 24, 8:30 @ Ottawa Public Leipsic 73

Tue, Feb 14, 8:30 @ Pandora-Gilboa Leipsic 78

Leipsic 78 Fri, Feb 17, 8:30 @ Glandorf Leipsic 65

Ottawa Public 73

Miller City 58

Tue, Feb 14, 8:30 @ Ottawa Public Miller City 59

Fort Jennings 49 Fri, Feb 17, 8:30 @ Pandora-Gilboa Miller City 55

Vaughnsville 30

Ottawa SPPS 62 Fri, Feb 24, 8:30 @ Leipsic Continental 69

Tue, Feb 14, 8:30 @ Leipsic Continental 88

Continental 72 Fri, Feb 17, 8:30 @ Ottawa Public Continental 57

Columbus Grove 75

Seeded Teams

Officials Miller City - 1

Elmer Vorderburg, Tom Williams, Ralph Radabaugh & Frank Toth Leipsic - 2

Don Kirk, Robert Mewhort, Dan Perzynski & Fred Hatfield Columbus Grove - 3 Kalida 49

Tournament Committee Kalida - 4 Sat, Feb 25, 8:30 @ Leipsic Miller City

Charles Karcher, Collins Stackhouse, Ferd Ball & Charles Dysert Miller City 76

Timer - Bob Kress

Scorer - Chester Haughn

LEIPSIC

Tournament Manager - Gaylord Myers

1956 High School Boys' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament

Sat, Feb 25, 8:30 @ Ottawa Public

Tournament Manager - Robert Streight

Officials

Tom Williams, Ralph Radabaugh, Frank Toth & Elmer Vorderburg

1955 High School Boys' Basketball

Putnam County Tournament

LEIPSIC

Site - Leipsic

Sat, Feb 26, 7:30 p.m. Game 12


